10:00-10:45am
11:00am

12:30pm
2:00-4:00
5:30-6:30
6:45-8:45pm
9:45pm
10:45pm

7:00-8:30am
9:00-11:20am
11:30-1:00pm
1:00 pm
2:00-4:00 pm
4:00-5:00pm
4:45-6:15pm
6:30-8:45pm
9:00pm
10:45pm

7:45-8:30am
9:00am-11:20am
11:30-1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00-4:15pm
4:30pm
5:00-5:30pm
5:30-7:00pm

2020 Schedule

Tuesday June 9th
Check-In Residence Hall

Gather for 1st Session-Scot Center (use your key to
swipe in the doors facing Beall Ave)

Lunch

On-Court Session

Dinner

On-Court Session, walk back to dorms together
Floor Meeting

Lights Out/Room Checks

Wednesday June 10th
Breakfast
On Court Session-Scot Center
Lunch
Optional Individual Help
On Court Session & 4v4 play
Break time, rest in dorms
Dinner
On Court Session- Training & 6v6 play
Free time & Activities in Dorms-Lip Sync, games,
Lights Out/Room checks

Thursday June 11th
Breakfast
On court session
Lunch

Optional Individual Help
On court session

Snack

Early Check-Out

Tournament Play, Awards, Late Check-out



